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Organization Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Andrew Gardner 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

(773) 444-3474 (773) 693-0064 agardner@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen Jake Vickers 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

(773) 444-3474 (773) 693-0064 jvickers@fhpaschen.com 

Reyes Group Daniel Pagan 15515 S. Crawford Avenue 
Markham, IL 60428 

(708) 596-7100 (708) 596-7184 danielpagan@reyesgroup.com 

Turner / Concrete Structures 
/ Lindahl Triventure 

Scott Faber 55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

(630) 595-1080 (312) 327-2800 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

Turner / Concrete Structures 
/ Lindahl Triventure 

Neo Lorenzo 55 E. Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 

(630) 293-5775 (312) 327-2800 nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 

Walsh Construction 
Company II 

Steven Twiddy 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(312) 563-5400 (312) 563-5447 stwiddy@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction 
Company II 

Gill Crispos, Jr. 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(219) 798-0119 (312) 563-5447 gcrespos@walshgroup.com 

Burns & McDonnell 
 

Brian Quinlan     

CDA Aurelio Garcia     

CDA Rena Neely     

CDA Keith Wisniewski     

CARE Plus 
 

Lisa Kleopa     

DPS 
 

Robert Stuart  (312) 744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 
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OMP 
 

Ken Brown     

OMP 
 

Hilary Clark     

OMP 
 

Edith Scott     

 


